Description
The HEDS-65xx/HEDL-65xx are high performance
two and three channel optical incremental encoders.
These encoders emphasize high reliability, high
resolution, and easy assembly. Each encoder contains a
lensed LED source (emitter), an integrated circuit with
detectors and output circuitry, and a codewheel which
rotates between the emitter and detector integrated

HEDS  -  65
OPTION
Ordering Information for 2CH and 3CH Encoder Modules
Encoders Metal Codewheel (up to 100°C)
OUTPUTS
0 – 2 CH
4 – 3 CH
THROUGH HOLE
 0 – None
 5 – 13.3 mm
       (0.525 in.)
SHAFT
DIAMETER
05 – 3/16 in.
06 – 1/4 in.
08 – 3/8 in.
09 – 1/2 in.
10 – 5/8 in.
11 – 4 mm
12 – 6 mm
13 – 8 mm
RESOLUTION
(CYCLES/REV)
  A = 500
  B = 1000
  J = 1024
	                 		  05	 06	 08	 09	 10	 11	 12	 13
	 HEDS-6500#	 A	 *	 *	 *	 *	 *	 *	 *	 *
		  B	 *	 *	 *	 *	 *	 *	 *	 *
		  J	 *	 *	 *	 *	 *	 *	 *	 *
	 HEDS-6505#	 A
		  B				    *	 *
		  J				    *
	 HEDS-6540#	 A	 *	 *	 *	 *	 *	 *	 *	 *
		  B	 *	 *	 *	 *	 *	 *	 *	 *
		  J	 *	 *	 *	 *	 *	 *	 *	 *
	 HEDS-6545#	 A			   *		  *
		  B			   *
		  J		  *		  *
	                 		  05	 06	 08	 09	 10	 11	 12	 13
	 HEDM-6500#	 T		  *	 *
		  U		  *						      *
	 HEDM-6505#	 T		  *	 *
		  U								        *
	 HEDM-6540#	 T						      *		  *
	 HEDM-6545#	 T
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
14
Ordering Information for HEDS-65XX Codewheel
              Gapping Tool
              HEDS-6511
HEDL  -  65
OPTION
Ordering Information for 2CH and 3CH Encoder Modules with Line Driver
Encoders with Metal Codewheel (up to 100°C)
SHAFT
DIAMETER
08 – 3/8 in.
09 – 1/2 in.
10 – 5/8 in.
11 – 4 mm
12 – 6 mm
13 – 8 mm
RESOLUTION
(CYCLES/REV)
  A = 500
  B = 1000
  J = 1024
OUTPUTS
0 – 2 CH
4 – 3 CH
THROUGH HOLE
 0 – None
 5 – 13.3 mm
       (0.525 in.)
	                 		  05	 06	 08	 09	 10	 11	 12	 13
	 HEDL-6540#	 B						      *		  *
	 HEDL-6545#	 B				    *
		  J		  *	 *	 *
HEDS-6510 Option  0
Ordering Information for HEDS=76XX Centering Tools
	                 		  05	 06	 08	 09	 10	 11	 12	 13
	 HEDS-6510	 0	 *	 *	 *	 *	 *	 *	 *	 *
SHAFT
DIAMETER
05 – 3/16 in.
06 – 1/4 in.
08 – 3/8 in.
09 – 1/2 in.
10 – 5/8 in.
11 – 4 mm
12 – 6 mm
13 – 8 mm
For product information and a complete list of distributors, please go to our website:         www.avagotech.com
Avago, Avago Technologies, and the A logo are trademarks of Avago Technologies Limited in the United States and other countries.